
Route Stop Time

324 CV AM

324 CV AM 4262 Grayback Cir 8:33 AM

324 CV AM 4258 Thresher Ave - Bus shed west bound 8:29 AM

324 CV AM Grayback Cir & Grayback Dr & Swordfish Ct & Trout Cir 8:38 AM

324 CV AM Scorpion Ave & Albacore Cir 8:48 AM

324 CV AM Bonefish Cir & Scorpion Ave 8:50 AM

324 CV AM Tullibee Cir & Tullibee Cir Q & Tullibee Cir R 8:53 AM

324 CV PM

324 CV PM Scorpion Ave & Albacore Cir 3:55 PM

324 CV PM Bonefish Cir & Scorpion Ave 3:57 PM

324 CV PM Tullibee Cir & Tullibee Cir Q & Tullibee Cir R 4:00 PM

324 CV PM 4258 Thresher Ave - Bus shed west bound 4:06 PM

324 CV PM 4262 Grayback Cir 4:10 PM

324 CV PM Grayback Cir & Grayback Dr & Swordfish Ct & Trout Cir 4:13 PM

326 CV AM

326 CV AM  Guillemot Cove 8:06 AM

326 CV AM Trapper Pl NW & Stavis Bay Rd NW (S) 8:06 AM

326 CV AM 18335 Stavis Bay Rd NW 8:09 AM

326 CV AM Stavis Bay Rd NW & Stone Farm Ln NW (W) 8:13 AM

326 CV AM Stavis Bay Rd NW & Honeycomb Ct NW (S) 8:17 AM

326 CV AM 8928 Misery Point Rd NW 8:20 AM

326 CV AM 9047 Misery Point Rd NW 8:21 AM

326 CV AM 9097 Misery Point Rd NW 8:22 AM

326 CV AM Miami Beach Rd NW & Misery Point Rd NW (N) 8:26 AM

326 CV AM Miami Beach Rd NW & Priddy Vista Rd NW (SW) 8:27 AM

326 CV AM NW Maple Ln & Sunset Ln NW 8:30 AM

326 CV AM NW Seaview Dr & Miami Beach Rd NW (NW) 8:32 AM

326 CV AM 7563 Seabeck Holly Rd NW 8:33 AM

326 CV AM Larson Ln NW & NW Northwoods Rd 8:35 AM

326 CV AM 12717 Seabeck Hwy NW 8:40 AM

326 CV AM Seabeck Hwy NW & NW Quiet Waters Way NW (E) 8:41 AM

326 CV AM 12430 Seabeck Hwy 8:42 AM

326 CV AM 12054 Seabeck Hwy NW 8:44 AM

326 CV AM 9644 NW Pioneer Rd 8:45 AM

326 CV AM 10068 NW Pioneer Rd 8:46 AM

326 CV AM 10653 NW Pioneer Rd 8:47 AM

326 CV AM 10605 NW Pioneer Rd. 8:49 AM

326 CV AM 10723 NW Pioneer Rd 8:51 AM

326 CV AM 11175 NW Pioneer Rd - Kuneys Tree Farm 8:52 AM



326 CV AM Gisselberg Ln NW & Seabeck Hwy NW 8:57 AM

326 CV PM

326 CV PM Gisselberg Ln NW & Seabeck Hwy NW 3:48 PM

326 CV PM 9644 NW Pioneer Rd 3:50 PM

326 CV PM 10068 NW Pioneer Rd 3:51 PM

326 CV PM 10653 NW Pioneer Rd 3:52 PM

326 CV PM 10605 NW Pioneer Rd 3:53 PM

326 CV PM 10724 NW Pioneer Rd 3:54 PM

326 CV PM 11175 NW Pioneer Rd - Kuneys Tree Farm 3:55 PM

326 CV PM 10723 NW Pioneer Rd 3:56 PM

326 CV PM 12054 Seabeck Hwy NW 4:05 PM

326 CV PM 12717 Seabeck Hwy NW 4:06 PM

326 CV PM 12430 Seabeck Hwy 4:07 PM

326 CV PM 12533 Seabeck Hwy NW 4:08 PM

326 CV PM 7563 Seabeck Holly Rd NW 4:11 PM

326 CV PM Larson Ln NW & NW Northwoods Rd 4:15 PM

326 CV PM Miami Beach Rd NW & NW Seaview Dr 4:18 PM

326 CV PM NW Maple Ln & Sunset Ln NW 4:20 PM

326 CV PM 8929 Misery Point Rd NW 4:22 PM

326 CV PM 9047 Misery Point Rd NW 4:23 PM

326 CV PM 9097 Misery Point Rd NW 4:24 PM

326 CV PM Miami Beach Rd NW & Misery Point Rd NW (N) 4:26 PM

326 CV PM Miami Beach Rd NW & Priddy Vista Rd NW 4:27 PM

326 CV PM Honeycomb Ct NW & Stavis Bay Rd NW 4:30 PM

326 CV PM Stavis Bay Rd NW & Stone Farm Ln NW 4:35 PM

326 CV PM 18335 Stavis Bay Rd NW 4:38 PM

326 CV PM 18953 NW Stavis Bay Rd 4:39 PM

326 CV PM Stavis Bay Rd & Birds Eye View 4:40 PM

326 CV PM Stavis Bay Rd NW & Trapper Pl NW (NW) 4:45 PM

326 CV PM Guillemot Cove Parking Lot 4:46 PM

327 CV AM

327 CV AM Silverdale Elementary 8:26 AM

327 CV AM Wharf Pl NW & Leeway Ave NW (W) 8:30 AM

327 CV AM Leeway Ave NW & Jetty Pl NW (N) 8:34 AM

327 CV AM 11241 Olympic View Rd NW 8:36 AM

327 CV AM NW Lause Way & Olympic View Rd NW (NE) 8:38 AM

327 CV AM 14662 Olympic View Loop Rd NW- White Mailbox 8:45 AM

327 CV AM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Olympic Circle Dr (SE) 8:48 AM

327 CV AM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Herried Rd - TURN AROUND 8:50 AM

327 CV AM NW Olympic Peaks Way & Olympic View Rd NW 8:52 AM



327 CV AM 16333 Olympic View Rd NW 8:53 AM

327 CV AM 14507 Olympic View Rd NW 8:55 AM

327 CV AM 14149 Olympic View Rd NW 8:56 AM

327 CV AM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Illich Rd (S) 8:58 AM

327 CV PM

327 CV PM 14662 Olympic View Loop Rd NW - 3:40 PM

327 CV PM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Olympic Circle Dr (SE) 3:46 PM

327 CV PM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Herried Rd 3:47 PM

327 CV PM 16333 Olympic View Rd NW 3:51 PM

327 CV PM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Olympic Peaks Way (SE) 3:51 PM

327 CV PM 14507 Olympic View Rd NW 3:54 PM

327 CV PM 14149 Olympic View Rd NW 3:55 PM

327 CV PM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Illich Rd (S) 3:57 PM

327 CV PM 13503 Olympic View Rd NW 4:00 PM

327 CV PM Olympic View Rd NW & NW Lause Way (N) 4:02 PM

327 CV PM 11241 Olympic View Rd NW 4:05 PM

327 CV PM Wharf Pl NW & Rudder Pl NW (N) 4:08 PM

327 CV PM Leeway Ave NW & Jetty Pl NW (N) 4:10 PM

337 CV AM

337 CV AM Capelin Dr & Gudgeon Ave & Thresher Ave 8:34 AM

337 CV AM Growler Cir & Gudgeon Ave & Legarto Ct 8:38 AM

337 CV AM Alabama Ct & Growler Cir & Gudgeon Ave 8:42 AM

337 CV AM Florida Dr & Michigan Dr 8:48 AM

337 CV PM

337 CV PM Cougar Valley Elementary School 3:32 PM

337 CV PM Capelin Dr & Gudgeon Ave & Thresher Ave 3:54 PM

337 CV PM Growler Cir & Gudgeon Ave & Legarto Ct 3:55 PM

337 CV PM Alabama Ct & Growler Cir & Gudgeon Ave 3:57 PM

337 CV PM Florida Dr & Michigan Dr 4:00 PM

345 CV AM

345 CV AM Dishman Rd NW & Seabeck Hwy NW 8:15 AM

345 CV AM NW Klahowya Trl & Seabeck Hwy NW 8:16 AM

345 CV AM 6515 Seabeck Hwy NW 8:17 AM

345 CV AM Nicholas St NW & Seabeck Hwy NW 8:18 AM

345 CV AM Bryan Rd NW & NW Gross Rd & Seabeck Hwy NW 8:20 AM

345 CV AM 8250 Sesame St NW 8:23 AM

345 CV AM NW Big Bird Dr & Sesame St NW - turn around 8:24 AM

345 CV AM NW Lawstad Pl & NW Newberry Hill Rd 8:25 AM

345 CV AM 8184 Seabeck Hwy NW 8:26 AM

345 CV AM Seabeck Hwy NW & Wade Rd NW (NW) 8:27 AM



345 CV AM 10355 Seabeck HWY NW 8:28 AM

345 CV AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Owl Hollow Pl 8:30 AM

345 CV AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Rising Hill Ln NW 8:32 AM

345 CV AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Wayward Pl NW 8:34 AM

345 CV AM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Verissimo Ln NW 8:36 AM

345 CV AM 11288 Willamette Meridian Rd NW 8:39 AM

345 CV AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & Luquasit Trl NW (NE) 8:40 AM

345 CV AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Puddingstone Ln (SE) 8:42 AM

345 CV AM 11391 Willamette Meridian Rd NW 8:43 AM

345 CV AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Airpark Ct (SE) 8:44 AM

345 CV AM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Goldfern Ct (SW) 8:45 AM

345 CV AM 10480 Willamette Meridian Rd NW 8:46 AM

345 CV AM NW Lois Dr & Willamette Meridian Rd NW 8:47 AM

345 CV AM Quiet View Ln NW & Willamette Meridian Rd NW 8:49 AM

345 CV AM 5655 NW Anderson Hill Rd 8:50 AM

345 CV AM Armada Rd & Anderson Hill Rd 8:51 AM

345 CV PM

345 CV PM Armada Rd & Anderson Hill Rd 3:40 PM

345 CV PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Airpark Ct (NW) 3:42 PM

345 CV PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & NW Goldfern Ct (SW) 3:43 PM

345 CV PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & Contact Ct NW (NW) 3:44 PM

345 CV PM 10480 Willamette Meridian Rd NW 3:45 PM

345 CV PM NW Segerman Ln & Willamette Meridian Rd NW 3:46 PM

345 CV PM NW Lois Dr & Willamette Meridian Rd NW 3:47 PM

345 CV PM Quiet View Ln NW & Willamette Meridian Rd NW 3:48 PM

345 CV PM Willamette Meridian Rd NW & Luquasit Trl NW (NE) 3:55 PM

345 CV PM NW Puddingstone Ln & Willamette Meridian Rd NW 3:57 PM

345 CV PM Anderson Lndg NW & NW Anderson Hill Rd 3:59 PM

345 CV PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Rising Hill Ln NW 4:00 PM

345 CV PM NW Anderson Hill Rd & Owl Hollow Pl 4:02 PM

345 CV PM 10355 Seabeck HWY NW 4:04 PM

345 CV PM Seabeck Hwy NW & Wade Rd NW (S) 4:05 PM

345 CV PM 8184 Seabeck Hwy NW 4:07 PM

345 CV PM Dishman Rd NW & Seabeck Hwy NW 4:09 PM

345 CV PM NW Klahowya Trl & Seabeck Hwy NW 4:10 PM

345 CV PM 6515 Seabeck Hwy NW 4:11 PM

345 CV PM Nicholas St NW & Seabeck Hwy NW 4:12 PM

345 CV PM 5871 Seabeck Hwy NW 4:14 PM

345 CV PM Bryan Rd NW & NW Gross Rd & Seabeck Hwy NW 4:15 PM

345 CV PM NW Lawstad Pl & Newberry Hill Rd 4:20 PM



345 CV PM 8250 Sesame St NW 4:21 PM

345 CV PM NW Big Bird Dr & Sesame St NW 4:25 PM


